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ADM Associates, Inc. A-2010-2175190 6/24/2024 Taghi Alereza

3239 Ramos Circle, Sacramento, CA 

95827 (916) 363-8383 taghi@admenergy.com

Advantus Engineers LLC A-2010-2154632 3/17/2026 Alicia Avick

1401 McLaughlin Road, Suite 2 

Pittsburgh, PA 15241 (412) 489-9090 aavick@advantusengineers.com

AM Conservation Group, 

Inc. A-2010-2192577 3/21/2025 John Bailes

1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite 

A Charleston, SC  29492 (843) 971-1414 jbailes@amconservation.com

ANB Systems, Inc. A-2009-2100125 5/6/2025 S. Balakrishnan

4771 Sweetwater Blvd #151, Sugar Land, 

TX  77479 (832) 419-9098 bala@anbsystems.com

Apogee Interactive Inc A-2009-2106650 8/10/2025 James Malcom

100 Crescent Centre Pkwy, Suite 450, 

Tucker, GA 30084

(678) 684-6800         

ext 820 jmalcom@apogee.net

Applied Energy Group, Inc. A-2010-2160123 3/18/2026 Joe Giarrusso

1377 Motor Parkway, Suite 401, Islandia, 

NY  11749 (631) 434-1414 ops@appliedenergygroup.com

Central PA Community 

Action, Inc. A-2013-2382008 9/25/2025 Michelle Stiner

PO Box 792 207 E Cherry Street, 

Clearfield, PA 16830

(814) 765-1551        

ext. 1116       mstiner@cpcaa.net

CGI Technologies and 

Solutions, Inc. A-2023-3041901 8/25/2025 Brian Nace

401 Plymouth Road Plymouth Meeting, 

PA 19462 (267) 663-9640 brian.nace@cgi.com

CLEAResult Consulting, 

Inc. A-2009-2091497 3/12/2025 Victor Pisani

1150 N. Sherman Street, Suite 500 York, 

PA 17402 (773) 255-9918 CLEAResult_BD@clearesult.com

CMC Energy Services, Inc. A-2009-2093348 3/24/2025 Lisa Stotts

550 Pinetown Rd. Suite 340,                    

Fort Washington, PA 19034 (215) 540-5800 lstotts@cmcenergy.com

Cohen Ventures, Inc. dba 

Energy Solutions A-2024-3045179 1/16/2026 Kayla Merchant 449 15th Street Oakland, CA 94612 (510) 482-4420 compliance@energy-solution.com

Commission on Economic 

Opportunity A-2015-2487028 6/29/2025 Jennifer Warabak

165 Amber Lane PO Box 1127 Wilkes- 

Barre, PA 18703-1127 (570) 826-0510 ceonortheastpa@gmail.com
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Convergent Energy 

Solutions, LLC A-2023-3039760 5/9/2025 Toby Tiktinsky

7 Times Sq., Ste 3504, New York, NY 

10036 (917) 508-0190 ttiktinsky@convergentep.com

Direct Energy Business Marketing 

LLC A-2013-2364766 7/8/2025 Ashley Gebler

4433 Genesee Street, Suite 401, Buffalo, 

NY 14225 (716) 906-5334 ashley.gebler@nrg.com

Direct Energy Business, 

LLC A-2018-3003439 7/18/2024 Ashley Gebler

4433 Genesee Street, Suite 401, Buffalo, 

NY 14225 (716) 906-5334 ashley.gebler@nrg.com

DNV Energy Services USA, Inc. A-2009-2097998 6/30/2025

Christopher R.. 

Valle

4377 County Line Road Chalfont, PA 

18914 (267) 429-5745 christopher.valle@dnv.com

Doer/Maker, LLC A-2020-3019718 5/13/2024 Ashley Nicholls

54 Upper Welden St., Saint Albans, VT 

05478 802-503-5573 ashley@doermaker.com

EcoMetric Consulting, LLC A-2020-3020735 7/16/2024 Salil Gogte 555 Exton Commons Exton, PA 19341

(610) 400-8600 ext 

101 salil@ecometricconsulting.com

Efficient Home, LLC A-2021-3029499 11/23/2025 Anthony C. Crane

3905 National Drive Suite 105 

Burtonsville, MD 20866 (301) 476-7680 tonyc@efficienthomellc.com

Encentiv Energy, Inc. A-2009-2143357 12/31/2025 Suzanne Schreiber

6425 Living Place, Suite 200, Pittsburgh, 

PA 15206 (412) 723-1504 billing@encentivenergy.com

Energy Infrastructure 

Partners LLC A-2021-3029556 12/7/2025 Renwick Paige 194 32nd Street Brooklyn, NY 11232 (646) 417-2390
renwick.paige@energyinfrapartners.co

m

Energy Initiatives, Inc. A-2012-2304788 5/23/2026 Michael T. DeCarlo P. O. Box 479, Chester Heights, PA  19017 (610) 358-3721 energyinitiatives@msn.com
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Enerlogics Networks, Inc. A-2012-2321182 9/28/2024 Gene Ameduri

7935 Cliffview Drive, Youngstown, OH 

44514 (330) 757-1580 gameduri@enerlogics.com

Enervee Corporation A-2020-3021089 8/10/2024 Katharina Kurwig

11845 W. Olympic Suite 1100W #32 Los 

Angeles, CA 90064 (650) 996-7048 accounting@enervee.com
Enerwise Global 

Technologies LLC dba 

CPower A-2012-2297625 4/11/2026 Stephen Oyler

1001 Fleet St., Suite 400 Baltimore, MD 

21202 (412) 206-1805 stephen.oyler@cpowerenergy.com

Evergreen Economics, Inc. A-2020-3022596 11/23/2024 Stephen Grover

1500 SW First Ave Suite 1000 Portland, 

OR 97201 (503) 894-8676 info@evergreenecon.com

Franklin Energy Services, 

LLC A-2009-2101126 6/4/2025 Carol Weston

102 N. Franklin Street, Port Washington, 

WI 53074 (805) 255-9294 cweston@franklinenergy.com

G. A. Wozniak & Associates A-2009-2129231 10/7/2025 Gregory Wozniak 1773 Barr Ave., Pittsburgh, PA  15205 (412) 919-0909 ga.wozniak@verizon.net

Guidehouse, Inc. A-2009-2092203 4/7/2025 Jennifer Hampton 1375 Walnut Street Boulder, CO 80302 (303) 728-2473 jennifer.hampton@guidehouse.com

Heapy Engineering, Inc. A-2020-3022928 12/9/2024 Ryan Hoffman

1400 W. Dorothy Lan Kettering, Ohio 

45409 (937) 224-0861 rmhoffman@heapy.com

HL Trucking, LLC A-2022-3036033 10/19/2024 Delmar L. Hannah 16 Neptune Ct. Somerset, NJ 08873 (302) 250-9792 hltrucking6@gmail.com

Honeywell International, Inc. A-2012-2330780 4/21/2025 Terry Marquart 20 Richard Rd. Machanicsburg, PA 17050 (717) 309-2635 terry.marguart@honeywell.com

ICF Resources, LLC A-2009-2093359 4/21/2025 Joseph McGrath

1902 Reston Metro Plaza                    

Reston,VA 20190 (703) 934-3000 joseph.mcgrath@icf.com
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Kelliher Samets, Ltd. A-2020-3020684 7/16/2024 Erin Fagnant

212 Battery Street, Suite 2 Burlington, VT 

05401 802-862-8261 efagnant@ksvc.com

Key Recycling, LLC A-2016-2539561 4/27/2026 Keith Yanchek 1234 N State Street Pottstown, PA 19464 (484) 369-1217 keyrecyclingllc@gmail.com

Lehigh Mining & 

Navigation, Inc. A-2020-3022413 11/23/2024 Denis Aumiller

600 Hamilton Street Suite 210 Allentown, 

PA 18101

(610) 351-7150 ext 

702
aumiller@lehighminingandnavigation.c

om

Leidos Engineering, LLC A-2015-2489521 6/29/2023 Stephen J. Klemm 60 State Street, Suite E1, Peoria, IL 61602 (309) 360-6088 klemms@leidos.com

Liberty Transportation, Inc. A-2021-3024237 3/1/2025 Nickie M. Doran 838 Croft Road Greensburg, PA 15601 (724) 668-2772 nickied@libertytran.com

MCR Performance 

Solutions, LLC A-2009-2112505 7/2/2025 Cynthia Menhorn

2919 Seminary Drive, Greensburg, PA  

15601 (724) 244-5333 cmenhorn@mcr-group.com

Mondre Energy Inc. A-2009-2106397 6/9/2025 Judith Mondre

763 W. Lancaster Avenue, Suite 210       

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010 (215) 988-0577 jmondre@mondreenergy.com

National Energy Foundation, 

Inc A-2012-2333758 11/30/2024 Gary Swan

5505 South 900 East Suite 300                

1Salt Lake City, UT 84117 (801) 327-9500 gary@nef1.org

Northwest Pennsylvania 

Weatherization Inc. A-2013-2384540 10/11/2025 Michael Wylie 7940 Franklin Pike, Meadville PA 16335 (814) 425-1872 mike65wy@zoominternet.net

NRG Curtailment Solutions, 

Inc. A-2017-2630375 11/7/2025 Ashley Gebler 804 Carnegie Center Princeton, NJ 08540 (716) 906-5334 Ashley.gebler@nrg.com

Oracle America, Inc.           A-2009-2096837 5/6/2025 Carolyn Sloan

1812 N. Moore St. 12th Floor Arlington, 

VA 22209 (703) 963-0712 carolyn.sloan@oracle.com
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Performance Systems 

Development of New York, LLC A-2009-2094042 4/8/2025 Kathleen Greely

40 West Evergreen Avenue, Suite 110, 

Philadelpha, PA 19118 (814) 558-8082 kgreely@psdconsulting.com

Power TakeOff, Inc. A-2020-3020266 6/17/2024 Peter Widmer 1750 30th Street #420 Boulder, CO 80301 (303) 803-8029 peter.widmer@powertakeoff.com

Tetra Tech, Inc. A-2023-3042526 9/14/2025 Tom Stevens

6410 Enterprise Lane, Suite 300 Madison, 

WI 53719 (608) 316-3646 tom.stevens@tetratech.com

The Cadmus Group, LLC A-2009-2106658 7/14/2025 Cheryl Callinan

720 SW Washington St., Suite 400, 

Portland, OR  97205 (213) 255-3354 cheryl.callinan@cadmusgroup.com
The Pennsylvania State 

University (Pennsylvania 

Technical Assistance Program) A-2017-2615555 8/14/2025 Tanna Pugh

200 Innovation Blvd., Suite 115 University 

Park, PA 16802 (814) 865-0427 uxp3@psu.edu

Three Rivers Electric, Inc. A-2016-2564531 9/15/2024 Jerry Humphrey 4091 Saltsburg Rd. Murrysville, PA 15668 (412) 795-1822 jhumphrey@3riverselectric.com

Uplight, Inc. A-2018-3001205 5/1/2024 Kate Chaux

2530 Junction Place 2nd Floor,        

Boulder, CO 80301 (720) 921-2100 legal@uplight.com

Willdan Energy Solutions, 

Inc. A-2020-3020610 7/8/2024 Joseph Daniele

88 Pine Street, Suite 1002 New York, New 

York 10005 (201) 957-4525 jdaniele@wildan.com
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